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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-C

LAHORE) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS

CONTROL DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/16703142

2/16703430

3/16701742

4/16701954

5/16701678

6/16704114

7/16704662

8/16704457

9/16702269

10/16701741

11/16702469

12/16700151

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

SAMAN ATHER
MUHAMMAD ATHAR

JUNAID ASIM
SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI

NAVEED ZUBAIR WATTOO
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

M ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

ABU SUFYAN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

NIDA NISAR
NISAR AHMED SUNDHU

MUHAMMAD GULFAM
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD TABRAIZ
TAHIR MEHMOOD

ABDUL WAHAB NAJAM
QANWAR NAJAM UL ARIFEEN

ABU SAFYAN
AMANAT ALI

SYED UZAIR AHMED
SYED ZUBAIR AHMED SHAH

DOMICILE

KASUR

NANKANA SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR
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From Pre-page

14 Posts of Excise & Taxation Inspector (BS-16) (Region-C Lahore)
in the Punjab Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

20/16702800 KOMPAL ZULFIQAR SHEIKHUPURA
ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN
31/16704412 TAHIRA SADIQ KASUR

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 08-01-2019
CASE NO. 13-RJ-2018
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