

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-C LAHORE) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/16703142	MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	KASUR
2/16703430	SAMAN ATHER MUHAMMAD ATHAR	NANKANA SAHIB
3/16701742	JUNAID ASIM SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI	SHEIKHUPURA
4/16701954	NAVEED ZUBAIR WATTOO MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO	SHEIKHUPURA
5/16701678	M ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO	SHEIKHUPURA
6/16704114	ABU SUFYAN ANJUM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	KASUR
7/16704662	NIDA NISAR NISAR AHMED SUNDHU	SHEIKHUPURA
8/16704457	MUHAMMAD GULFAM ABDUL JABBAR	SHEIKHUPURA
9/16702269	MUHAMMAD TABRAIZ TAHIR MEHMOOD	SHEIKHUPURA
10/16701741	ABDUL WAHAB NAJAM QANWAR NAJAM UL ARIFEEN	KASUR
11/16702469	ABU SAFYAN AMANAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
12/16700151	SYED UZAIR AHMED SYED ZUBAIR AHMED SHAH	KASUR

From Pre-page

14 Posts of Excise & Taxation Inspector (BS-16) (Region-C Lahore) in the Punjab Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

20/16702800 KOMPAL ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

31/16704412 TAHIRA SADIQ KASUR

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 08-01-2019 **CASE NO.** 13-RJ-2018